Licensing Act 2003 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and
those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.
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Application
Number
167336
167334
167333
167332
167331
167341
167340
167299
167352
167351
167350
167348
167347
167346
167345
167168
164202
167366
167364
167363
167362
167361
167359
167357
167356
167355
167378
167377
167376
166949

Licence
Issue Date  Number
14/08/2023 PA1048
14/08/2023 CP0038
14/08/2023 PL0O231
14/08/2023 PLO086
14/08/2023 PL1160
15/08/2023 PLO078
15/08/2023 PL0432
15/08/2023 PA1844
16/08/2023 PLO363
16/08/2023 PLO002
16/08/2023 PLO436
16/08/2023 PLO085
16/08/2023 PL0242
16/08/2023 PLO093
16/08/2023 PL0042
16/08/2023 PA1845
16/08/2023 PL1020
17/08/2023 PL1020
17/08/2023 PLO265
17/08/2023 PLO167
17/08/2023 PLO346
17/08/2023 PLO225
17/08/2023 PA1643
17/08/2023 PLO010
17/08/2023 CP0042
17/08/2023 PLO391
18/08/2023 PLO172
18/08/2023 PL1041
18/08/2023 PL1041
18/08/2023 PL1218

Manual Reference
Number
PA1048
CP0038
PLO231
PLO086
PL1160
PLO078
PLO432
PA1844
PLO363
PLO002
PLO436
PLO085
PLO242
PLO093
PLO042
PA1845
PL1020
PL1020
PLO265
PLO167
PLO346
PLO225
PA1643
PLO010
CP0042
PLO391
PLO172
PL1041
PL1041

Client First Name
David

Katie
Simon Douglas
Jose Luis

Ammarin

Haidee

Jacqueline
Mandy

Client Surname
McGechie

Rooney
Marlowes LTD
Chisholm

Rodrigues
Thapthongdi

Anscombe

Francis
Berry

Banham Community Centre Assoc Management Committee
Charles Burrell Centre Limited
Charles Burrell Centre Limited

Company Name
(Where applicable)

Thetford Masonic Club
Connaught Hall

Narborough Sports & Social Club
Nexus Team Limited

A &T Stores

BP Oil UK Ltd

Premises Name

Thetford Masonic Club
Connaught Hall

Narborough Sports & Social Club
Precision House

A &T Stores

Icknield Way SF Connect

4970180 Swaffham Kebab House

Lidl Great Britain Limited

The New Inn,
Mansion House Hotels Limited T/A The Olde
East of England Co-operative Society Ltd

Karan Retail Ltd

Karan Retail Ltd

Iceland Foods Limited
Iceland Foods Limited
DJT Rocklands Ltd
Tunmore Automatics Ltd

Weeting Bowls Club
Thetford Town Council

The Bintree Oak Limited

Post Office & Village Stores
Lidl Great Britain Limited
Swanton Morley Stores
New Inn

The Olde Windmill Inn
Co-op Food Store

Breckland Service Station
Breckland Service Station
Iceland

Iceland

The White Hart

The Garden House

The Red Lion
Weeting Bowls Club

Licence Type
Personal Licence
Club Premises Certificate
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Club Premises Certificate

Guildhall Complex - Guildhall, Market Place & ( Premises Licence

Banham Community Centre
Charles Burrell Centre
Charles Burrell Centre
The Royal Oak Bintree

Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence

Application Type
Change of Name or Address
Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Suspension lifted
Annual Fee

New Application
Premises Licence - Lapse
Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

New Application
Change of Premises Name
Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Change of Name or Address
Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

New Application



Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the
decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

» applications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or

» applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements
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Application
Number
167330
167274
166773
167354
167349
167260
167360
166817
167369

Issue Date
14/08/2023
15/08/2023
15/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
17/08/2023
17/08/2023
18/08/2023

Licence
Number
PV0297
CD0680
CD0681
CD0483
PV0277
CD0203
HV0705
CD0065
HV0729

Manual
Reference
Number
PV0297
CD0680
CD0681
CD0483
PV0277
CD0203
HV0705
CD0065
HV0729

Client First Name

Sandra
Eugen
Thomas
Eamon
lan
Frank
Paul
Douglas

Client Surname Company name
Home James Cars Ltd
Ellam

Dumitru

Carpenter

Martin

Hunter

Hull

Finn

Perry

Operator Name
(Where applicable)

Licence Type

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Application Type

Renewal

New Application

New Application

Revocation of Licence
Immediate Unfit Notice Lifted
Renewal

Deferred Unfit Notice Issued
Renewal

Renewal



General Licensing Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in
accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name

Number Issue Date Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type

167236 14/08/2023 SMDC0036 SMDC0036 Stuart Burton Burton Tipper Service and Waste Collecting Scrap Metal Dealer Collector
166524 15/08/2023 AWL0183 Jackie Carter 1 Church Street Animal Welfare Licence

167370 18/08/2023 HH0237 HHO0237 Dawn Taylor Clothes Collection Ltd Alzheimer's Research UK House to House Collection

Application Type
Renewal

New Application
Charity Return Received



Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report \m
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Breckland

COUNCIL

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Manual Reference Client Company Name
Number Issue Date Licence Number Number Client First Name Surname (Where Applicable) Premises Name Licence Type Application Type
167335 14/08/2023  GPLO007 GPLO007 Done Brothers(Cash Betting)Ltd T/A Betfred Betfred Betting Premises (Other than Track) Licence Annual Fee

167371 18/08/2023  SL0521 SL0521 Darrius-Paul Miller Holmwood House Small Society Lotteries Returns Received



	Licensing Act Openness - Week commencing 13 August 2023
	Taxi Openness - Week commencing 13 August 2023
	General Openness - Week commencing 13 August 2023
	Gambling Openness - Week commencing 13 August 2023

